
I.D.:	42840536

Switch,	UPS	800	VA,	Patch	panel

Data
publicarii

21.05.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	44321000-6	65400000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

4.316,00	RON	-	4.316,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conform	oferta	si	specificatii	tehniceP:	Switch	D-Link	DGS-1210-28MP	24PORT
10/100/1000/POE+,	accesorii	Rack	1U	|	24x10Base-T	/	100Base-TX	/	1000Base-T	|	4xSFP	|
IEEE	802.3	|	IEEE	802.3ab	|	IEEE	802.3af	|	IEEE	802.3at	|	IEEE	802.3az	|	IEEE	802.3u	|	PoE
ports	24	|	Switching	capacity	56	Gbps	|	Forwarding	rate	41.7	Mpps	|	Switching	method	Store-
and-forward	|	Activity	|	Link	|	Power	|	Dimensions	440	x	250	x	44	mm	|	Unit	Net	Weight	1.685
kg	SFP	Multi-Mode	1,25G	850nm	550m	DDM	duplex	LC	conector-1	buc.	Duplex	fiber	patch
cord	MM	SC-LC	3M	OM3-1	buc;	Patch	panel	UTP,	19”,	cat.5e	24	porturi,	echipat;	UPS	800VA
POWERMUST	800/480W	800-LCD-LI-T10/20	MUSTEK	480	Watts	|	800	VA	|	Wave	form	type
Simulated	sinewave	|	Topology	LineInteractive	|	1xRJ11	|	1xUSB;	conectori	iesire	IEC


